
A MARKET ON THE RISE

ESG – oriented investments are expected to more than double by 2026.  Growth drivers are 

climate change, increasing regulation, investor scrutiny and stakeholder demand.  The Global 

Market Research study explores the relatively under researched consumer behaviour.

The project was designed and coordinated by GLOBAL LINK.

RESEARCH GOALS

 Familiarity with ESG

 Interest in being informed about ESG

 Effect of compliance on corporate image

 Consumers

 Employees

 Impact of ESG compliance on purchase intention

 Claimed price premiums accepted

 Attitudes to greenwashing, offsetting, social washing

 ESG information sources

 Responsibility for educating the public
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BELGIUM

LISTEN  Philippe Geerts 

p.geerts@listen.eu 

www.listen.eu

BRAZIL 

DEMANDA  Gabriela Prado 
gabriela@demanda.com.br

www.demanda.com.br 

CANADA

Research Strategy Group  Jim Peterson 
jimpeterson@rsginc.net 

www.rsginc.ca

CHINA 

HYCON Research  Ricky Xie 
ricky_xie@hypertrax588.com

www.hyconresearch.com

CROATIA

HENDAL  Irena Starman 
istarman@hendal.hr

www.hendal.hr

FRANCE 

NORSTAT Group  Jacob Lagerstedt 
jacob.lagerstedt@norstatgroup.com 

www.norstatgroup.com

GERMANY

IMR  Markus Schaub 
markus.schaub@imr-frankfurt.de 

www.imr-fieldservice.de

GREECE

GLOBAL LINK  Dimitris Sigalos 
d.sigalos@globallink.gr

www.globallink.gr

ITALY

MPS Research  Cristiana Valenti 
c.valenti@mpsresearch.it 

www.mpsresearch.it

PHILIPPINES

PSRC  Joaquin de Joya 
joaquin.dejoya@psrc.com.ph 

www.psrc.com.ph

ROMANIA

MERCURY Research  Ingrid Lambru 
ingrid.lambru@mercury.ro

www.mercury.ro

SWEDEN

NORSTAT Group  Jacob Lagerstedt 
jacob.lagerstedt@norstatgroup.com 

www.norstatgroup.com

THAILAND

CUSTOM ASIA  Nicha Tanskul 
nicha@c-asia.com

www.c-asia.com

TÜRKİYE

ETIK Research  Zeynep Ok 
zeynepok@etikarastirma.com 

www.etikarastirma.com

UK

Perspective Research Services  Jade On 
jade.on@perspectivemr.com 

www.perspectivemr.co.uk

USA

MATERIAL+  Joanne Robbibaro
jrobbibaro@lrwonline.com 

www.materialplus.io

HUNGARY

SZINAPSZIS  Balázs Kertész 
kertesz.balazs@szinapszis.eu

www.szinapszis.hu

For more info, please contact the 

participating partners for this study

or info@agmr.com | www.agmr.com
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